Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM

Fencing
Sabre Men's U17

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportev

ent

Participants
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Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
BUL BULGARIA 1 2.97 yes
DALEKOV Simeon 2007 R M
VODENOV Radoslav 2007 R M
PELOV Stanimir 2007 R M
MEICOV Nikola 2009 R M
BULGARIA 2 2.205 yes
GOSPODINOV Nikola 2007 R M
ATANASOV Konstantin 2009 R M
GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 2008 R M
ALEXANDROV Daniel 2008 R M
2 Participants (2 present)
DEN DENMARK 1 2.734 yes
WULFF Oliver 2007 L M
DAHL NORSK Frederik 2009 R M
LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes 2007 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
ESP SPAIN 1 2.335 yes
OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 2007 M
MARTIN MEDINA Adrian 2007 R M
ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 2007 M
ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime 2007 M
SPAIN 2 2.967 yes
LUJAN TORRES Marco 2007 R M
RODRIGUEZ BASTIANI Milan 2008 R M
MARTIN AVILA Alvaro 2007 M
ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 2009 R M
2 Participants (2 present)
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Team \\ Ophardt Team
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Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 2.103 yes
HIYAMA Yiji 2007 R M
PICK Henry 2007 R M
BRYDEN Joshua 2008 R M
HETHERINGTON Miller 2007 R M
GREAT BRITAIN 2 2.335 yes
WAHL-BYDE Jacob 2007 R M
WALMSLEY Samuel 2007 R M
EVANS Joe 2008 R M
BUXTON William 2009 R M
GREAT BRITAIN 3 2.644 yes
DUNSTAN William 2007 R M
SAUNDERS Maximillian 2008 R M
KETTLES Calum 2007 R M
LUMSDEN Guy 2008 R M
MIX FIN GBR 2.823 yes
MANNING Griffin 2007 R M
GREENE Alexander 2009 L M
SIBELIUS Etienne 2009 R M
4 Participants (4 present)
GER GERMANY 2.130 yes
WEISER Tim 2008 R M
MAKLAKOV Julian 2008 R M
DUNGER Karl 2007 R M
LARRES Felix 2007 R M
GERMANY 2 2.203 yes
WEBER Leonard 2008 L M
VON DER WEPPEN Tim 2007 L M
SCHIFFER Mika 2007 R M
SCHMIERER Till 2009 L M
2 Participants (2 present)
GRE GREECE 2.306 yes
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 2007 L M
KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios 2009 M
LIVANOS Nikolaos 2009 R M
FRADELLOS Georgios 2008 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing

Eisli (GER) Sabre Men's U17
Islingen Ophardt T
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM Team ¢hcitevent

Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
HUN HUNGARY 2.110 yes
SZALAI Zalan 2007 L M
CSOBA Botond 2007 R M
BERKESZI Daniel 2007 L M
MONORI Matyas 2007 R M

1 Participants (1 present)

ITA ITALY 2.293 yes
PICCHI Filippo 2007 R M
ARTUSO Andrea 2007 R M
VIVALDI Davide 2008 L M
CASAVECCHIA Matteo 2009 R M
ITALY 2 2.92 yes
OTTAVIANI Matteo 2007 L M
REALE Leonardo 2008 L M
REALE Valerio 2007 L M
ANYFANTIS Christos 2008 R M
ITALY 3 2.238 yes
PERNA Giuseppe 2007 R M
VISCARDI Lorenzo 2007 R M
TRIBUNO Andrea 2008 R M
MANZO Emanuel 2009 R M
ITALY 4 2.710 yes
DENTATO Manuel 2007 R M
SPINELLI Pier francesco 2009 R M
RAGGI Nicola 2007 R M

4 Participants (4 present)

KSA SAUDI ARABIA 2.965 yes
ALANAZI Abdulsalam 2008 R M
ALOBAID Jehad 2007 R M
ALOBAID Fayadh 2008 R M
ALHASHIM Taha 2007 R M

1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
POL POLAND 2.441 yes
FLASZAK Antoni 2007 R M
KRZEMISKI Adam 2008 R M
DABROWSKI Szymon 2008 R M
SZPAK Bruno 2007 M
POLAND 2 2.988 yes
KRYCH Alan 2008 R M
RATAJ Tomasz 2009 R M
LEWKOWSKI Wiktor 2008 R M
FIGURSKI Maciej 2007 R M
POLAND 3 2.1431 yes
CZAPLA Karol 2007 R M
GRADON Krzysztof 2009 R M
BRUZIK Roch 2009 R M
3 Participants (3 present)
ROU ROMANIA 2.291 yes
MILITARU David Nicolae 2007 R M
GAVRILA Cristian Marian 2007 R M
MOISE Tudor 2007 R M
MANEA Noah tefan 2008 R M
ROMANIA 2 2.876 yes
NITU Horia 2007 R M
BIRSAN Andrei David 2009 R M
ENE Michael 2008 R M
ROMANIA 3 2.548 yes
BETEAGU Rares 2008 R M
CAPATINA Sebastian 2008 R M
RADU Matei 2009 L M
VINTILA Eduard Florin 2009 R M
3 Participants (3 present)
Sul SWITZERLAND 2.1353 yes
ROELOFS Erwan 2008 R M
FERRAND DAVID Raphaél 2009 L M
SERINO Mattia 2009 R M
EICHLER Victor 2007 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
TUR TURKEY 2.28 yes
ALTINCEKIC Toprak 2007 R M
KUMUK Poyraz 2008 R M
AYAZ Yigit 2008 R M
TOKER Ates Efe 2007 R M
TURKEY 2 2.108 yes
GUL Mustafa Can 2007 R M
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 2007 R M
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf 2007 R M
TAKKA Arda 2009 R M
TURKEY 3 2.135 yes
BARIS Efe 2008 R M
AKPINAR Ali Baris 2008 R M
AKALIN Arda 2008 R M
BERRAK Candeniz 2009 R M
TURKEY 4 2.419 yes
DANKAZ Acar 2007 R M
DOGAN Arda 2008 R M
ASLAN Eren 2009 R M
TURKEY 5 2.438 yes
OZGUR Tuna Kerem 2008 R M
BASAR Muhammed Arda 2008 R M
GUVEN Uluc Eke 2009 R M
5 Participants (5 present)
UKR MIX NED UKR SWE 2.627 yes
CHIANG Enno 2007 R M
PERSSON VOGES Noah 2007 R M
OLYSHEVETS lhor 2007 R M
1 Participants (1 present)
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 2.81 yes
MICLAUS Justin 2007 R M
SHOMAN Zachary 2007 R M
PRIMUS Nazir 2008 R M
SHOMAN Noah 2007 R M
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 2.1515 yes
CHEONG Heonjun 2007 L M
REN James 2007 R M
CRAIG Samuel 2007 R M
2 Participants (2 present)
15 Nations, 33 Participants (33 present)
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Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 2028 2.0000 TUR TURKEY yes

2. 2081 21.0000 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 yes

3. 2092 8.0000 ITA ITALY?2 yes

4. 2097 15.0000 BUL BULGARIA 1 yes

5. 2103 27.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 yes

6. 2108 14.0000 TUR TURKEY 2 yes

7. 2110 23.0000 HUN HUNGARY yes

8. 2130 20.0000 GER GERMANY yes

9. 2135 36.0000 TUR TURKEY 3 yes
10. 2203 50.0000 GER GERMANY 2 yes
11. 2205 9.0000 BUL BULGARIA 2 yes
12. 2238 70.0000 ITA ITALY 3 yes
13. 2291 65.0000 ROU ROMANIA yes
14. 2293 76.0000 ITA ITALY yes
15. 2 306 29.0000 GRE GREECE yes
16. 2335 79.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 yes
17. 2335 40.0000 ESP SPAIN1 yes
18. 2419 66.0000 TUR TURKEY 4 yes
19. 2438 88.0000 TUR TURKEY 5 yes
20. 2441 86.0000 POL POLAND yes
21. 2548 122.0000 ROU ROMANIA 3 yes
22. 2627 62.0000 UKR MIX NED UKR SWE yes
23. 2644 156.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3 yes
24. 2710 94.0000 ITA ITALY 4 yes
25. 2734 80.0000 DEN DENMARK 1 yes
26. 2823 194.0000 GBR MIX FIN GBR yes
27. 2876 127.0000 ROU ROMANIA 2 yes
28. 2965 221.0000 KSA SAUDI ARABIA yes
29. 2967 253.0000 ESP  SPAIN 2 yes
30. 2988 269.0000 POL POLAND 2 yes
31. 21353 443.0000 SUI  SWITZERLAND yes
32. 21431 421.0000 POL POLAND 3 yes
33. 21515 505.0000 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] EFC (unofficial) Sabre Men's ui7
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Sabre Men's U17
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM

Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Benjamin Denzer

Competition manager

Andreas Muller

Technical directory

Ulrich von Buch
Joachim Rieg
Andreas Muller
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM

Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
10.12. 14:54

Format

33 Participants
Table of 64 with place 1-4

33 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table

Time Draws

1-64 A T64

Table of 64
Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till

Ranking list Discipline

Gender Age class

2

[2023] EFC (unofficial) Sabre

Men's ul7
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM

Fencing

Sabre Men's U17
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name

Seeding Seeding Points

list rank

1 TUR TURKEY 3 28 2.0000

2 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 3 81 21.0000
3 ITA ITALY 2 3 92 8.0000

4 BUL BULGARIA 1 3 97 15.0000
5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 3 103 27.0000
6 TUR TURKEY 2 3 108 14.0000
7 HUN HUNGARY 3 110 23.0000
8 GER GERMANY 3 130 20.0000
9 TUR TURKEY 3 3 135 36.0000
10 GER GERMANY 2 3 203 50.0000
11 BUL BULGARIA2 3 205 9.0000
12 ITA ITALY 3 3 238 70.0000
13 ROU ROMANIA 3 291 65.0000
14 ITA ITALY 3 293 76.0000
15 GRE GREECE 3 306 29.0000
16 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 3 335 79.0000
17 ESP SPAIN1 3 335 40.0000
18 TUR TURKEY 4 3 419 66.0000
19 TUR TURKEY 5 3 438 88.0000
20 POL POLAND 3 441 86.0000
21 ROU ROMANIA 3 3 548 122.0000
22 UKR MIX NED UKR SWE 3 627 62.0000
23 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3 3 644 156.0000
24 ITA ITALY 4 3 710 94.0000
25 DEN DENMARK 1 3 734 80.0000
26 GBR MIXFIN GBR 3 823 194.0000
27 ROU ROMANIA 2 3 876 127.0000
28 KSA  SAUDI ARABIA 3 965 221.0000
29 ESP SPAIN 2 3 967 253.0000
30 POL POLAND 2 3 988 269.0000
31 Sul SWITZERLAND 3 1353 443.0000
32 POL POLAND 3 3 1431 421.0000
33 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 3 1515 505.0000
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing

Eislingen (GER) ' Ophardt Team
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM Sabre Men 'STU17 Dsbarievent
eam

A | Table of 64 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

1 TURKEY TUR

Piste
64 *kk Bye *kk

TURKEY TUR 29
Piste UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 (33) USA v
33 |UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 USA v R: BRANDT Florian (GER) / ASHOUR Omar (EGY)
Piste
32 |POLAND 3 POL 12
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 (33) USA 39
R: GEIGER Lars (GER) / ASHOUR Omar (EGY)
SPAIN 1 (17) ESP v

17 |SPAIN 1 ESP R: PALASZ Patryk (POL) / BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste
48 *kk Bye *kk
SPAIN 1 ESP \

GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR 34

*kk *kk
49 Bye R: AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR) / HAZLE-CARY Jacob (USA)

16 | GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR

9 |TURKEY 3 TUR

Piste
56 Kkk Bye *kk
TURKEY 3 TUR \

ITALY 4 ITA 44

*kk *kk
41 Bye R: BRANDT Florian (GER) / OLIVEROS Gauthier (FRA)

24 |ITALY 4 ITA Piste

TURKEY 3 TUR \

GERMANY GER 44

25 |DENMARK 1 DEN
) R: ONDRIK Konrad (HUN) / IVANOV Antonio (BUL)
40 *kk Bye *kk Piste
DENMARK 1 DEN 36

GERMANY GER \Y%

*kk Fkk
57 Bye R: AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR) / HAZLE-CARY Jacob (USA)

8 |GERMANY GER

Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch
\ Ophardt Team 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Fencing

' Ophardt Team
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM Sabre Men's UL7 ¢iclieven:
Team
A | Table of 64 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16
5 |GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR
Piste
60 *kk Bye dkk
GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR v
SAUDI ARABIA KSA 30
37 [ Bye ™ R: KILIC Eren (TUR) / REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico (GER)
Piste
28 |SAUDI ARABIA KSA
GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR 29
ITALY 3 ITA
21 |ROMANIA 3 RoOU R: GEIGER Lars (GER) / GHOSH Priyanka (USA)
Piste
44 *kk Bye Kkk
ROMANIA 3 ROU 32
ITALY 3 ITA
53 ***Bye ™ R: BRANDT Christian (GER) / FROHLICH Balint (HUN)
12 ITALY 3 ITA
13 ROMANIA ROU
Piste
52 *kk Bye *kk
ROMANIA ROU 42
POLAND POL v
45 [~ Bye ™ R: KILIC Eren (TUR) / ROMMELSPACHER Ralph (GER)
20 |POLAND POL Piste
POLAND (20) POL 33
BULGARIA 1 BUL v
29 SPAIN 2 ESP
) R: OLIVEROS Gauthier (FRA) / REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico (GER)
36 *kk Bye dkk PISIE
SPAIN 2 ESP 33
BULGARIA 1 BUL \Y
61 [ Bye ™ R: GEIGER Lars (GER) / FROHLICH Balint (HUN)
4  BULGARIA 1 BUL
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Eislingen (GER) . Ophard
phardt Team
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM Sabre Men's UL7 Ssitevent
Team
A | Table of 64 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16
3 ITALY2 ITA
Piste
62 *kk Bye *kk
ITALY 2 ITA v
POLAND 2 POL 24
35 Bye - R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE) / SELL Alvaro (ESP)
Piste
30 POLAND?2 POL
ITALY 2 ITA v
ITALY ITA 19
19 TURKEY 5 TUR R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE) / HAZLE-CARY Jacob (USA)
Piste
46 *kk Bye *kk
TURKEY 5 TUR 34
ITALY ITA v
51 [+ Bye ™ R: GHOSH Priyanka (USA) / KONIUSZ Bartosz (POL)
14 |ITALY ITA
11 BULGARIA 2 BUL
Piste
54 *kk Bye *kk
BULGARIA 2 BUL v
MIX NED UKR SWE UKR 22
43 Bye o R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE) / SELL Alvaro (ESP)
22 |MIX NED UKR SWE UKR Piste
BULGARIA 2 BUL 42
TURKEY 2 TUR v
27 'ROMANIA 2 ROU
) R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL) / BRANDT Florian (GER)
38 *kk Bye *kk Piste
ROMANIA 2 ROU 35
TURKEY 2 TUR v
59 7+ Bye ™ R: GHOSH Priyanka (USA) / FILIPEK Lukasz (POL)
6 |TURKEY 2 TUR
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Fencing

' Ophardt Team
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM Sabre Men's U7 ¢icleven:
Team
A | Table of 64 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16
7  HUNGARY HUN
Piste
58 *kk Bye *kk
HUNGARY HUN v
MIX FIN GBR GBR 18
39 [ Bye ™ R: HAZLE-CARY Jacob (USA)
Piste
26 MIXFIN GBR GBR
HUNGARY HUN \Y
GERMANY 2 GER 37
23 |GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR R: FILIPEK Lukasz (POL) / GUINEBERT Caroline (FRA)
Piste
42 *kk Bye *kk
GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR 19
GERMANY 2 GER v
55 [ Bye ™ R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL) / GUINEBERT Caroline (FRA)
10 |GERMANY 2 GER
15 |GREECE GRE
Piste
50 *kk Bye *kk
GREECE GRE v
TURKEY 4 TUR 24
47 |** Bye ™ R: PALASZ Patryk (POL) / ONDRIK Konrad (HUN)
18 |TURKEY 4 TUR Piste
GREECE GRE 33
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA v
31 | SWITZERLAND sul
R: KILIC Eren (TUR) / SELL Alvaro (ESP)
Piste
34 *kk Bye *kk
SWITZERLAND Sul 18
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA \Y
63 [ Bye ™ R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL) / GUINEBERT Caroline (FRA)
2 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Fencing

' Ophardt Team
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM Sabre Men's U7 ¢icleven:
Team
H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste
1 |SPAIN1(17) ESP v
Piste
8 |TURKEY 3(9) TUR 40
SPAIN 1 (17) ESP v
R: BRANDT Christian (GER) / IVANOV Antonio (BUL)
Piste ITALY 3 (12) ITA 39
5 ITALY 3 (12) ITA R: IVANOV Antonio (BUL) / ONDRIK Konrad (HUN)
Piste
4 BULGARIA 1 BUL 37
SPAIN 1 (17) ESP 42
R: SELL Alvaro (ESP) / GUINEBERT Caroline (FRA)
Piste HUNGARY (7) HUN v
3 ITALY 2 ITA v R: HAZLE-CARY Jacob (USA) / IVANOV Antonio (BUL)
Piste
6 |TURKEY 2 TUR 33
ITALY 2 ITA a4
R: FROHLICH Balint (HUN) / OLIVEROS Gauthier (FRA)
Piste HUNGARY (7) HUN v
7 HUNGARY HUN v R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE) / SELL Alvaro (ESP)
2 |UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA 38
R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL) / GEIGER Lars (GER)
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Fencing

Sabre Men's U17

Ophardt Team

09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM Sportevent
Team
J|Place3/4
Piste
1 ITALY 3(12) ITA A
2 ITALY 2 (3) ITA 0
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM

Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Team

\OphardtTeam
Sportevent

Direktausscheidung

Table of 64

Piste R: GEIGER Lars, GER / ASHOUR Omar, EGY

POLAND 3 12 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3
BRUZIK Roch 0 0 5 5 CRAIG Samuel
CZAPLA Karol 2 2 10 5 REN James
GRADON Krzysztof 0 2 15 5 CHEONG Heonjun
BRUZIK Roch 3 5 20 5 REN James
GRADON Krzysztof 0 5 25 5 CRAIG Samuel
CZAPLA Karol 3 8 30 5 CHEONG Heonjun
GRADON Krzysztof 2 10 35 5 REN James
BRUZIK Roch 2 12 40 5 CHEONG Heonjun
CZAPLA Karol 0 12 45 5 CRAIG Samuel
Table of 32

Piste R: BRANDT Florian, GER / ASHOUR Omar, EGY

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 45 29 TURKEY
CRAIG Samuel 5 5 3 3 AYAZ Yigit
CHEONG Heonjun 5 10 5 2 KUMUK Poyraz
REN James 5 15 7 2 TOKER Ates Efe
CRAIG Samuel 5 20 10 3 KUMUK Poyraz
REN James 5 25 17 7 AYAZ Yigit
CHEONG Heonjun 5 30 18 1 TOKER Ates Efe
REN James 5 35 23 5 ALTINCEKIC Toprak
CRAIG Samuel 5 40 25 2 TOKER Ates Efe
CHEONG Heonjun 5 45 29 4 AYAZ Yigit
Piste R: AGGEZ Burak Bera, TUR / HAZLE-CARY Jacob, USA

GREAT BRITAIN 2 34 45 SPAIN 1
EVANS Joe 4 4 5 5 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario
WALMSLEY Samuel 5 9 10 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
WAHL-BYDE Jacob 5 14 15 5 MARTIN MEDINA Adrian
WALMSLEY Samuel 6 20 19 4 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario
EVANS Joe 4 24 25 6 ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime
WAHL-BYDE Jacob 1 25 30 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
BUXTON William 4 29 35 5 MARTIN MEDINA Adrian
WAHL-BYDE Jacob 2 31 40 5 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario
EVANS Joe 3 34 45 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM

Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Piste R: BRANDT Florian, GER / OLIVEROS Gauthier, FRA

ITALY 4 44 45 TURKEY 3
DENTATO Manuel 5 5 2 2 AKALIN Arda
RAGGI Nicola 4 9 10 8 BERRAK Candeniz
SPINELLI Pier francesco 2 11 15 5 AKPINAR Ali Baris
DENTATO Manuel 8 19 20 5 BERRAK Candeniz
SPINELLI Pier francesco 6 25 24 4 AKALIN Arda
RAGGI Nicola 5 30 29 5 AKPINAR Ali Baris
SPINELLI Pier francesco 3 33 35 6 BARIS Efe
DENTATO Manuel 6 39 40 5 AKPINAR Ali Baris
RAGGI Nicola 5 44 45 5 AKALIN Arda
Piste R: AGGEZ Burak Bera, TUR / HAZLE-CARY Jacob, USA

GERMANY 45 36 DENMARK 1
MAKLAKQV Julian 5 5 4 4 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes
WEISER Tim 5 10 7 3 WULFF Oliver
DUNGER Karl 5 15 7 0 DAHL NORSK Frederik
WEISER Tim 5 20 12 5 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes
MAKLAKQV Julian 5 25 14 2 DAHL NORSK Frederik
DUNGER Karl 5 30 22 8 WULFF Oliver
WEISER Tim 5 35 23 1 DAHL NORSK Frederik
DUNGER Karl 5 40 27 4 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes
MAKLAKQV Julian 5 45 36 9 WULFF Oliver

Piste R: KILIC Eren, TUR / REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico, GER

SAUDI ARABIA 30 45 GREAT BRITAIN 1
ALOBAID Jehad 5 5 2 2 HIYAMA Y oji
ALOBAID Fayadh 4 9 10 8 HETHERINGTON Miller
ALANAZI Abdulsalam 0 9 15 5 BRYDEN Joshua
ALOBAID Fayadh 2 11 20 5 HIYAMA Y oji
ALOBAID Jehad 0 11 25 5 BRYDEN Joshua
ALHASHIM Taha 6 17 30 5 HETHERINGTON Miller
ALOBAID Fayadh 4 21 35 5 BRYDEN Joshua
ALANAZI Abdulsalam 4 25 40 5 HIYAMA Y oji
ALOBAID Jehad 5 30 45 5 HETHERINGTON Miller
Piste R: BRANDT Christian, GER / FROHLICH Balint, HUN

ITALY 3 45 32 ROMANIA 3
MANZO Emanuel 2 2 5 5 RADU Matei
VISCARDI Lorenzo 6 8 10 5 BETEAGU Rares
TRIBUNO Andrea 7 15 14 4 VINTILA Eduard Florin
PERNA Giuseppe 5 20 19 5 BETEAGU Rares
TRIBUNO Andrea 5 25 21 2 RADU Matei
VISCARDI Lorenzo 5 30 24 3 VINTILA Eduard Florin
TRIBUNO Andrea 5 35 25 1 BETEAGU Rares
PERNA Giuseppe 5 40 28 3 CAPATINA Sebastian
VISCARDI Lorenzo 5 45 32 4 RADU Matei
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Piste R: KILIC Eren, TUR / ROMMELSPACHER Ralph, GER

POLAND 45 42 ROMANIA
FLASZAK Antoni 3 3 5 5 MILITARU David Nicolae
DABROWSKI Szymon 4 7 10 5 MANEA Noah tefan
SZPAK Bruno 2 9 15 5 GAVRILA Cristian Marian
FLASZAK Antoni 4 13 20 5 MANEA Noah tefan
KRZEMISKI Adam 8 21 25 5 MILITARU David Nicolae
DABROWSKI Szymon 6 27 30 5 GAVRILA Cristian Marian
SZPAK Bruno 3 30 35 5 MANEA Noah tefan
FLASZAK Antoni 5 35 40 5 GAVRILA Cristian Marian
DABROWSKI Szymon 10 45 42 2 MILITARU David Nicolae
Piste R: GEIGER Lars, GER / FROHLICH Balint, HUN

BULGARIA 1 45 33 SPAIN 2
DALEKQV Simeon 4 4 5 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro
PELOV Stanimir 6 10 7 2 MARTIN AVILA Alvaro
VODENOV Radoslav 4 14 15 8 LUJAN TORRES Marco
DALEKOV Simeon 5 17 20 5 MARTIN AVILA Alvaro
MEICOV Nikola 6 23 25 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro
PELOQOV Stanimir 7 30 25 0 LUJAN TORRES Marco
MEICOV Nikola 5 35 26 1 MARTIN AVILA Alvaro
DALEKOV Simeon 5 40 30 4 LUJAN TORRES Marco
PELOQV Stanimir 5 45 33 3 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro
Piste R: FLORATOS Gerasimos, GRE / SELL Alvaro, ESP

POLAND 2 24 45 ITALY 2
RATAJ Tomasz 2 2 5 5 REALE Leonardo
LEWKOWSKI Wiktor 8 10 8 3 ANYFANTIS Christos
KRYCH Alan 4 14 15 7 OTTAVIANI Matteo
FIGURSKI Maciej 1 15 20 5 REALE Valerio
KRYCH Alan 2 17 25 5 REALE Leonardo
LEWKOWSKI Wiktor 3 20 30 5 OTTAVIANI Matteo
KRYCH Alan 1 21 35 5 ANYFANTIS Christos
RATAJ Tomasz 2 23 40 5 OTTAVIANI Matteo
LEWKOWSKI Wiktor 1 24 45 5 REALE Leonardo
Piste R: GHOSH Priyanka, USA / KONIUSZ Bartosz, POL

ITALY 45 34 TURKEY 5
ARTUSO Andrea 4 4 5 5 BASAR Muhammed Arda
PICCHI Filippo 6 10 7 2 OZGUR Tuna Kerem
VIVALDI Davide 5 15 11 4 GUVEN Uluc Eke
PICCHI Filippo 5 20 18 7 BASAR Muhammed Arda
ARTUSO Andrea 4 24 25 7 GUVEN Uluc Eke
VIVALDI Davide 6 30 26 1 OZGUR Tuna Kerem
CASAVECCHIA Matteo 5 35 30 4 GUVEN Uluc Eke
VIVALDI Davide 5 40 34 4 BASAR Muhammed Arda
ARTUSO Andrea 5 45 34 0 OZGUR Tuna Kerem
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Piste R: FLORATOS Gerasimos, GRE / SELL Alvaro, ESP

MIX NED UKR SWE 22 45 BULGARIA 2
CHIANG Enno 0 0 5 5 GOSPODINOV Nikola
PERSSON VOGES Noah 4 4 10 5 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas
OLYSHEVETS lhor 4 8 15 5 ATANASQV Konstantin
PERSSON VOGES Noah 3 11 20 5 GOSPODINOV Nikola
CHIANG Enno 1 12 25 5 ALEXANDROV Daniel
OLYSHEVETS Ihor 3 15 30 5 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas
PERSSON VOGES Noah 1 16 35 5 ATANASOQV Konstantin
OLYSHEVETS lhor 4 20 40 5 GOSPODINOV Nikola
CHIANG Enno 2 22 45 5 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas
Piste R: GHOSH Priyanka, USA / FILIPEK Lukasz, POL

TURKEY 2 45 35 ROMANIA 2
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf 5 5 3 3 NITU Horia
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 5 10 6 3 BIRSAN Andrei David
GUL Mustafa Can 5 15 10 4 ENE Michael
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf 5 20 14 4 BIRSAN Andrei David
GUL Mustafa Can 5 25 17 3 NITU Horia
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 5 30 21 4 ENE Michael
TAKKA Arda 5 35 22 1 BIRSAN Andrei David
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf 5 40 24 2 ENE Michael
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 5 45 35 11 NITU Horia
Piste R: HAZLE-CARY Jacob, USA

MIX FIN GBR 18 45 HUNGARY
SIBELIUS Etienne 1 1 5 5 CSOBA Botond
GREENE Alexander 1 2 10 5 SZALAI Zalan
MANNING Griffin 5 7 15 5 BERKESZI Daniel
SIBELIUS Etienne 2 9 20 5 SZALAI Zalan
MANNING Griffin 2 11 25 5 CSOBA Botond
GREENE Alexander 3 14 30 5 BERKESZI Daniel
MANNING Griffin 0 14 35 5 SZALAI Zalan
SIBELIUS Etienne 1 15 40 5 MONORI Matyas
GREENE Alexander 3 18 45 5 CSOBA Botond
Piste R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia, POL / GUINEBERT Caroline, FRA
GERMANY 2 45 19 GREAT BRITAIN 3
VON DER WEPPEN Tim 5 5 1 1 KETTLES Calum
WEBER Leonard 5 10 2 1 LUMSDEN Guy
SCHMIERER Till 5 15 4 2 DUNSTAN William
VON DER WEPPEN Tim 5 20 8 4 LUMSDEN Guy
SCHMIERER Till 5 25 10 2 KETTLES Calum
WEBER Leonard 5 30 14 4 DUNSTAN William
SCHIFFER Mika 5 35 17 3 LUMSDEN Guy
VON DER WEPPEN Tim 5 40 18 1 DUNSTAN William
WEBER Leonard 5 45 19 1 KETTLES Calum
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Piste R: PALASZ Patryk, POL / ONDRIK Konrad, HUN
TURKEY 4 24 45 GREECE
DANKAZ Acar 4 4 5 5 KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios
ASLAN Eren 1 5 10 5 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
DOGAN Arda 2 7 15 5 LIVANOS Nikolaos
ASLAN Eren 3 10 20 5 FRADELLOS Georgios
DANKAZ Acar 5 15 25 5 LIVANOS Nikolaos
DOGAN Arda 1 16 30 5 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
ASLAN Eren 2 18 35 5 LIVANOS Nikolaos
DOGAN Arda 2 20 40 5 KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios
DANKAZ Acar 4 24 45 5 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
Piste R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia, POL / GUINEBERT Caroline, FRA
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 45 18 SWITZERLAND
SHOMAN Noah 5 5 1 1 EICHLER Victor
MICLAUS Justin 5 10 3 2 ROELOFS Erwan
PRIMUS Nazir 5 15 8 5 FERRAND DAVID Raphaél
MICLAUS Justin 5 20 9 1 EICHLER Victor
SHOMAN Noah 5 25 11 2 SERINO Mattia
PRIMUS Nazir 5 30 13 2 ROELOFS Erwan
SHOMAN Zachary 5 35 15 2 SERINO Mattia
PRIMUS Nazir 5 40 17 2 EICHLER Victor
SHOMAN Noah 5 45 18 1 ROELOFS Erwan
Table of 16
Piste R: PALASZ Patryk, POL / BRANDT Christian, GER
SPAIN 1 45 39 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3
OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 5 5 3 3 CRAIG Samuel
ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 4 9 10 7 REN James
MARTIN MEDINA Adrian 6 15 13 3 CHEONG Heonjun
OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 5 20 16 3 REN James
MARTIN MEDINA Adrian 5 25 24 8 CRAIG Samuel
ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 5 30 25 1 CHEONG Heonjun
MARTIN MEDINA Adrian 5 35 31 6 REN James
OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 5 40 35 4 CHEONG Heonjun
ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 5 45 39 4 CRAIG Samuel
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Piste R: ONDRIK Konrad, HUN / IVANOV Antonio, BUL

GERMANY 44 45 TURKEY 3
DUNGER Karl 3 3 5 5 AKPINAR Ali Baris
MAKLAKQV Julian 4 7 10 5 BERRAK Candeniz
WEISER Tim 2 9 15 5 AKALIN Arda
DUNGER Karl 6 15 20 5 BERRAK Candeniz
WEISER Tim 3 18 25 5 AKPINAR Ali Baris
MAKLAKOQV Julian 4 22 30 5 AKALIN Arda
LARRES Felix 8 30 35 5 BARIS Efe
DUNGER Karl 10 40 39 4 AKALIN Arda
MAKLAKQV Julian 4 44 45 6 AKPINAR Ali Baris
Piste R: GEIGER Lars, GER / GHOSH Priyanka, USA

ITALY 3 45 29 GREAT BRITAIN 1
PERNA Giuseppe 5 5 2 2 HETHERINGTON Miller
TRIBUNO Andrea 5 10 2 0 HIYAMA Y oji
VISCARDI Lorenzo 5 15 6 4 BRYDEN Joshua
MANZO Emanuel 5 20 11 5 HETHERINGTON Miller
PERNA Giuseppe 5 25 14 3 BRYDEN Joshua
VISCARDI Lorenzo 5 30 18 4 HIYAMA Yoji
TRIBUNO Andrea 5 35 21 3 BRYDEN Joshua
VISCARDI Lorenzo 5 40 22 1 HETHERINGTON Miller
PERNA Giuseppe 5 45 29 7 PICK Henry
Piste R: OLIVEROS Gauthier, FRA / REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico, GER
BULGARIA 1 45 33 POLAND
PELOQV Stanimir 5 5 4 4 FLASZAK Antoni
VODENOV Radoslav 5 10 8 4 DABROWSKI Szymon
DALEKOQV Simeon 5 15 12 4 SZPAK Bruno
VODENOV Radoslav 5 20 14 2 FLASZAK Antoni
PELOQV Stanimir 5 25 15 1 KRZEMISKI Adam
DALEKOV Simeon 5 30 18 3 DABROWSKI Szymon
VODENOV Radoslav 5 35 23 5 KRZEMISKI Adam
DALEKOV Simeon 5 40 28 5 FLASZAK Antoni
PELOQV Stanimir 5 45 33 5 DABROWSKI Szymon
Piste R: FLORATOS Gerasimos, GRE / HAZLE-CARY Jacob, USA

ITALY 19 45 ITALY 2
ARTUSO Andrea 0 0 5 5 OTTAVIANI Matteo
PICCHI Filippo 1 1 10 5 REALE Leonardo
VIVALDI Davide 5 6 15 5 REALE Valerio
CASAVECCHIA Matteo 2 8 20 5 OTTAVIANI Matteo
ARTUSO Andrea 3 11 25 5 REALE Valerio
VIVALDI Davide 2 13 30 5 REALE Leonardo
CASAVECCHIA Matteo 0 13 35 5 REALE Valerio
VIVALDI Davide 4 17 40 5 OTTAVIANI Matteo
ARTUSO Andrea 2 19 45 5 REALE Leonardo
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Piste R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia, POL / BRANDT Florian, GER
TURKEY 2 45 42 BULGARIA 2
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 5 5 1 1 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas
GUL Mustafa Can 5 10 4 3 GOSPODINOV Nikola
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf 5 15 7 3 ATANASOV Konstantin
GUL Mustafa Can 5 20 13 6 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 5 25 13 0 ATANASOQV Konstantin
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf 5 30 28 15 GOSPODINOV Nikola
GUL Mustafa Can 5 35 34 6 ATANASQV Konstantin
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf 5 40 36 2 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 5 45 42 6 GOSPODINOV Nikola
Piste R: FILIPEK Lukasz, POL / GUINEBERT Caroline, FRA
GERMANY 2 37 45 HUNGARY
VON DER WEPPEN Tim 5 5 3 3 CSOBA Botond
WEBER Leonard 2 7 10 7 SZALAI Zalan
SCHMIERER Till 4 11 15 5 BERKESZI Daniel
VON DER WEPPEN Tim 7 18 20 5 SZALAI Zalan
SCHMIERER Till 3 21 25 5 CSOBA Botond
WEBER Leonard 6 27 30 5 BERKESZI Daniel
SCHMIERER Till 5 32 35 5 SZALAI Zalan
VON DER WEPPEN Tim 3 35 40 5 BERKESZI Daniel
SCHIFFER Mika 2 37 45 5 CSOBA Botond
Piste R: KILIC Eren, TUR / SELL Alvaro, ESP
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 45 33 GREECE
PRIMUS Nazir 5 5 0 0 KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios
MICLAUS Justin 5 10 8 8 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
SHOMAN Noah 5 15 14 6 LIVANOS Nikolaos
MICLAUS Justin 5 20 14 0 FRADELLOS Georgios
PRIMUS Nazir 5 25 14 0 LIVANOS Nikolaos
SHOMAN Noah 5 30 18 4 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
MICLAUS Justin 5 35 20 2 LIVANOS Nikolaos
SHOMAN Noah 5 40 26 6 KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios
PRIMUS Nazir 5 45 33 7 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
Table of 8

Document ID: 10.12.2023 13:21 719

Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM

Fencing
Sabre Men's U17
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Piste R: BRANDT Christian, GER / IVANOV Antonio, BUL

TURKEY 3 40 45 SPAIN 1
AKALIN Arda 4 4 5 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
AKPINAR Ali Baris 3 7 10 5 MARTIN MEDINA Adrian
BERRAK Candeniz 6 13 15 5 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario
AKALIN Arda 1 14 20 5 MARTIN MEDINA Adrian
BERRAK Candeniz 3 17 25 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
AKPINAR Ali Baris 6 23 30 5 ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime
BERRAK Candeniz 0 23 35 5 MARTIN MEDINA Adrién
BARIS Efe 8 31 40 5 ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime
AKPINAR Ali Baris 9 40 45 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
Piste R: SELL Alvaro, ESP / GUINEBERT Caroline, FRA

BULGARIA 1 37 45 ITALY 3
DALEKQV Simeon 5 5 3 3 PERNA Giuseppe
PELOQOV Stanimir 5 10 3 0 TRIBUNO Andrea
VODENOV Radoslav 3 13 15 12 MANZO Emanuel
DALEKOV Simeon 0 13 20 5 TRIBUNO Andrea
MEICOV Nikola 7 20 25 5 PERNA Giuseppe
PELOQOV Stanimir 4 24 30 5 VISCARDI Lorenzo
MEICOV Nikola 5 29 30 0 TRIBUNO Andrea
DALEKOV Simeon 1 30 40 10 VISCARDI Lorenzo
PELOV Stanimir 7 37 45 5 PERNA Giuseppe
Piste R: FROHLICH Balint, HUN / OLIVEROS Gauthier, FRA

TURKEY 2 33 45 ITALY 2
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf 2 2 5 5 REALE Leonardo
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 7 9 10 5 REALE Valerio
GUL Mustafa Can 1 10 15 5 OTTAVIANI Matteo
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf 2 12 20 5 REALE Valerio
GUL Mustafa Can 3 15 25 5 REALE Leonardo
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 4 19 30 5 OTTAVIANI Matteo
TAKKA Arda 3 22 35 5 REALE Valerio
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf 2 24 40 5 OTTAVIANI Matteo
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 9 33 45 5 REALE Leonardo
Piste R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia, POL / GEIGER Lars, GER

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 38 45 HUNGARY
PRIMUS Nazir 2 2 5 5 BERKESZI Daniel
SHOMAN Noah 2 4 10 5 CSOBA Botond
MICLAUS Justin 3 7 15 5 SZALAI Zalan
SHOMAN Zachary 4 11 20 5 BERKESZI Daniel
PRIMUS Nazir 0 11 25 5 SZALAI Zalan
MICLAUS Justin 9 20 30 5 CSOBA Botond
SHOMAN Noah 6 26 35 5 SZALAI Zalan
MICLAUS Justin 5 31 40 5 BERKESZI Daniel
PRIMUS Nazir 7 38 45 5 CSOBA Botond
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Semi-Final

Piste R: IVANOV Antonio, BUL / ONDRIK Konrad, HUN

ITALY 3 39 45 SPAIN 1
VISCARDI Lorenzo 5 5 1 1 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
TRIBUNO Andrea 5 10 5 4 MARTIN MEDINA Adrian
MANZO Emanuel 5 15 12 7 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario
TRIBUNO Andrea 5 20 13 1 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
VISCARDI Lorenzo 4 24 25 12 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario
PERNA Giuseppe 6 30 29 4 MARTIN MEDINA Adrian
TRIBUNO Andrea 5 35 32 3 ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime
MANZO Emanuel 3 38 40 8 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
VISCARDI Lorenzo 1 39 45 5 MARTIN MEDINA Adrian
Piste R: FLORATOS Gerasimos, GRE / SELL Alvaro, ESP

HUNGARY 45 44 ITALY 2
BERKESZI Daniel 5 5 3 3 OTTAVIANI Matteo
CSOBA Botond 5 10 5 2 REALE Valerio
SZALAI Zalan 5 15 6 1 ANYFANTIS Christos
BERKESZI Daniel 5 20 8 2 REALE Valerio
SZALAI Zalan 5 25 16 8 OTTAVIANI Matteo
CSOBA Botond 5 30 20 4 REALE Leonardo
SZALAI Zalan 5 35 32 12 REALE Valerio
BERKESZI Daniel 2 37 40 8 REALE Leonardo
CSOBA Botond 8 45 44 4 OTTAVIANI Matteo
Place 3/4

Piste

ITALY 2 0 ITALY 3
Final

Piste R: HAZLE-CARY Jacob, USA / IVANOV Antonio, BUL

HUNGARY 45 42 SPAIN 1
CSOBA Botond 5 5 4 4 MARTIN MEDINA Adrian
SZALAI Zalan 5 10 9 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
BERKESZI Daniel 4 14 15 6 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario
SZALAI Zalan 3 17 20 5 MARTIN MEDINA Adrian
CSOBA Botond 4 21 25 5 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario
BERKESZI Daniel 9 30 28 3 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
MONORI Matyas 5 35 28 0 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario
BERKESZI Daniel 5 40 30 2 MARTIN MEDINA Adrian
CSOBA Botond 5 45 42 12 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Yob
1 HUN HUNGARY
SZALAI Zalan 2007
CSOBA Botond 2007
BERKESZI Daniel 2007
MONORI Matyas 2007
2 ESP SPAIN 1
OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 2007
MARTIN MEDINA Adrian 2007
ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 2007
ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime 2007
3 ITA ITALY 2
OTTAVIANI Matteo 2007
REALE Leonardo 2008
REALE Valerio 2007
ANYFANTIS Christos 2008
4 MED ITA ITALY 3 (Direktausscheidung)
PERNA Giuseppe 2007
VISCARDI Lorenzo 2007
TRIBUNO Andrea 2008
MANZO Emanuel 2009
Table of 8
5 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2
MICLAUS Justin 2007
SHOMAN Zachary 2007
PRIMUS Nazir 2008
SHOMAN Noah 2007
6 BUL BULGARIA 1
DALEKOV Simeon 2007
VODENOV Radoslav 2007
PELQV Stanimir 2007
MEICOV Nikola 2009
7 TUR TURKEY 2
GUL Mustafa Can 2007
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih 2007
KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf 2007
TAKKA Arda 2009
8 TUR TURKEY 3
BARIS Efe 2008
AKPINAR Ali Baris 2008
AKALIN Arda 2008
BERRAK Candeniz 2009
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Place Nation Name Yob
Table of 16
9 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1
HIYAMA Y oji 2007
PICK Henry 2007
BRYDEN Joshua 2008
HETHERINGTON Miller 2007
10 GER GERMANY
WEISER Tim 2008
MAKLAKQV Julian 2008
DUNGER Karl 2007
LARRES Felix 2007
11 GER GERMANY 2
WEBER Leonard 2008
VON DER WEPPEN Tim 2007
SCHIFFER Mika 2007
SCHMIERER Till 2009
12 BUL BULGARIA 2
GOSPODINOV Nikola 2007
ATANASOQV Konstantin 2009
GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas 2008
ALEXANDROQV Daniel 2008
13 ITA ITALY
PICCHI Filippo 2007
ARTUSO Andrea 2007
VIVALDI Davide 2008
CASAVECCHIA Matteo 2009
14 GRE GREECE
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos 2007
KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios 2009
LIVANOS Nikolaos 2009
FRADELLOS Georgios 2008
15 POL POLAND
FLASZAK Antoni 2007
KRZEMISKI Adam 2008
DABROWSKI Szymon 2008
SZPAK Bruno 2007
16 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3
CHEONG Heonjun 2007
REN James 2007
CRAIG Samuel 2007
Table of 32
17 TUR TURKEY
ALTINCEKIC Toprak 2007
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Place Nation Name Yob
KUMUK Poyraz 2008
AYAZ Yigit 2008
TOKER Ates Efe 2007
18 ROU ROMANIA
MILITARU David Nicolae 2007
GAVRILA Cristian Marian 2007
MOISE Tudor 2007
MANEA Noah tefan 2008
19 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2
WAHL-BYDE Jacob 2007
WALMSLEY Samuel 2007
EVANS Joe 2008
BUXTON William 2009
20 TUR TURKEY 4
DANKAZ Acar 2007
DOGAN Arda 2008
ASLAN Eren 2009
21 TUR TURKEY 5
OZGUR Tuna Kerem 2008
BASAR Muhammed Arda 2008
GUVEN Uluc Eke 2009
22 ROU ROMANIA 3
BETEAGU Rares 2008
CAPATINA Sebastian 2008
RADU Matei 2009
VINTILA Eduard Florin 2009
23 UKR MIX NED UKR SWE
CHIANG Enno 2007
PERSSON VOGES Noah 2007
OLYSHEVETS lhor 2007
24 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3
DUNSTAN William 2007
SAUNDERS Maximillian 2008
KETTLES Calum 2007
LUMSDEN Guy 2008
25 ITA ITALY 4
DENTATO Manuel 2007
SPINELLI Pier francesco 2009
RAGGI Nicola 2007
26 DEN DENMARK 1
WULFF Oliver 2007
DAHL NORSK Frederik 2009
LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes 2007
27 GBR MIX FIN GBR
MANNING Giriffin 2007
GREENE Alexander 2009
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Place Nation Name Yob
SIBELIUS Etienne 2009
28 ROU ROMANIA 2
NITU Horia 2007
BIRSAN Andrei David 2009
ENE Michael 2008
29 KSA SAUDI ARABIA
ALANAZI Abdulsalam 2008
ALOBAID Jehad 2007
ALOBAID Fayadh 2008
ALHASHIM Taha 2007
30 ESP SPAIN 2
LUJAN TORRES Marco 2007
RODRIGUEZ BASTIANI Milan 2008
MARTIN AVILA Alvaro 2007
ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 2009
31 POL POLAND 2
KRYCH Alan 2008
RATAJ Tomasz 2009
LEWKOWSKI Wiktor 2008
FIGURSKI Maciej 2007
32 Sul SWITZERLAND
ROELOFS Erwan 2008
FERRAND DAVID Raphaél 2009
SERINO Mattia 2009
EICHLER Victor 2007
Table of 64
33 POL POLAND 3
CZAPLA Karol 2007
GRADON Krzysztof 2009
BRUZIK Roch 2009

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012

www.ophardt-team.org

10.12.2023 11:10

Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

4/4



Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM

Fencing
Sabre Men's U17

Team

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoil SabreName
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23 Referees

IVANOV Antonio
ASHOUR Omar
MOHAMED lIbraheem
SELL Alvaro
GUINEBERT Caroline
OLIVEROS Gauthier
BRANDT Christian
BRANDT Florian
GEIGER Lars
REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico
ROMMELSPACHER Ralph
TREFFKORN Celina
FLORATOS Gerasimos
FROHLICH Balint
ONDRIK Konrad
FILIPEK Lukasz
KONIUSZ Bartosz
NOWINOWSKA Natalia
PALASZ Patryk
AGGEZ Burak Bera
KILIC Eren

GHOSH Priyanka
HAZLE-CARY Jacob
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Fencing

Sabre Men's U17
Team \\OphardtTeam

Eislingen (GER)
09.12.2023 - 12:30 PM

Sportevent

Medalist
Medal Nation Name yob
Gold HUN HUNGARY
SZALAI Zalan 2007
CSOBA Botond 2007
BERKESZI Daniel 2007
MONORI Matyas 2007
Silver ESP SPAIN 1
OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 2007
MARTIN MEDINA Adrian 2007
ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 2007
ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime 2007
Bronze ITA ITALY 2
OTTAVIANI Matteo 2007
REALE Leonardo 2008
REALE Valerio 2007
ANYFANTIS Christos 2008
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